
From: 

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: May 2014 

Date: Mon, 19 May 2014 19:57:03 +0000 

Tues. May 20, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: V1DOE STEM Fair event Tuesday, May 20th to Friday May 23rd at UVI. Thursday, May 22nd is a 
set up day and the other days are exhibit days. This is an event that is being sponsored by Southern Trust Co. 

2:00pm Conf Call w/Avionetta Akin, Rich Joslin and Lam, Delson (Joslin to provide dial in details) 

Wed. May 21 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Albert-Laszlo Barabasi says he will be in Boston in June (-) 

5:30pm Gini will give a screening of Woody Allen's movie: Glenn and Eva Dubin, Jes, Deby and Alexa Staley, 
Jes's Mother-In-Law, Evelyn Nitzan, Brad, David and Meredith Karp 

Thurs. May 22, 2014 LSJ 

May 23, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: STEM Fair at the UVI Sports and Fitness Center on Friday, May 23, 2014. It will be open for 
viewing from 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM. 

Sat May 24, 2014 LSJ-PB 

Reminder: 

TBD Depart LSJ for PB 

TBD Arrive PB 

Sun. .dav 25,  2014 1)11-1.S.1 

TBD Depart PB in the evening for LSJ 
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TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. May 26, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder Simon Ghraichy in NY May 26-June 15 ( ) 

Reminder: Mon. May 26th is Memorial Day, Office and STC are closed 

Tues. May , 2014 LSJ 

Wed. May 28, 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. May 29, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. May 30, 2014 LSJ 

Sat May 31, 2014 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ for NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

8:00pm Cabaret at Studio 54 

254 West 54th Street 

4 Tickets held under Jeffrey Epstein (Take ID!) 

4 Tickets held under (Take ID!) 
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